

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1047 OF 2024

**In
STAMP NO. OF**

Deepak Sureshrao GadgePETITIONER

V/S

**The Central Information Commissioner, NewRESPONDENT
Delhi**

ADV CHARUHAS ARVIND LOKHANDE for Petitioner

ADV A T PUROHIT for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ANIL S. KILOR J

DATE : 29th April, 2024

P.C. :

By consent, stand over to 24.06.2024.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)