

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1047 OF 2024

**In
STAMP NO. OF**

Deepak Sureshrao GadgePETITIONER

V/S

**The Central Information Commissioner, NewRESPONDENT
Delhi**

**CHARUHAS ARVIND LOKHANDE for Petitioner
AWADHOOT T. PUROHIT (FOR R 4) for Respondent**

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. W.
CHANDWANI J**

DATE : 1st April, 2026

P.C. :

At the request of counsel for Petitioner s.o. 08/04/2026.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)